Public Lighting
LED Street Light
50% * Energy-Saving,
Extremely Low Maintenance,
Long Life, Outstanding Visibility,
Environmental Friendly.
Authorized Distributor

Technology
(Patent Pending)
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Type Color Temperature
S70 QPL07-ASV-30RSVN 70W   Warm
  HPS Replacement
 QPL07-ASV-53RSVN 70W  Cool
  HPS Replacement
S100 QPL10-ASV-30RSVN 100W Warm
  HPS Replacement
 QPL10-ASV-53RSVN 100W Cool
  HPS Replacement
S150 QPL15-ASV-30RSVN 150W Warm
  HPS Replacement
 QPL15-ASV-53RSVN 150W Cool
  HPS Replacement
S250 QPL25-ASV-30RSVN 250W  Warm
  HPS Replacement
 QPL25-ASV-53RSVN 250W  Cool